
BR43.7 Tennis Court Loop
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 L >.1 Turn left
>.1 L >.1 Whispering Wind Drive
0.1 L 0.2 Turn left
0.3 L 0.8 Boulder Point Drive
1.1 L 0.1 Andrews Store Rd
1.2 R 1.9 Parker Herndon Rd
3.2 R 3.6 Hamlets Chapel Rd
6.8 L 2.8 River Rd
9.6 R 0.4 Chicken Bridge Rd
9.9 L 1 Crawford Dairy Rd
10.9 R 3.2 Collins Mountain Rd
14.1 R 0.5 Old Greensboro Rd
14.6 L 2 Wildcat Creek Rd
16.7 R 0.6 White Cross Rd
17.3 L 1 Butler Rd
18.3 S 3.5 Dodsons Crossroads
21.8 R 2 Dairyland Rd
23.8 R 2.9 Slight right to stay on

Dairyland Rd
26.7 R 0.8 Hillsborough Rd/Old NC

86
27.5 S 2.2 Old Fayetteville Rd
29.7 R 8.8 Jones Ferry Rd
38.6 S 0.6 Hamlets Chapel Rd
39.2 L 0.7 Oak Hill Rd
39.9 L 0.3 Manns Chapel Rd
40.2 R 2 Andrews Store Rd
42.2 L 0.2 Granite Mill Blvd
42.4 R 0.2 Great Ridge Pkwy
42.7 L 0.6 Beacon Ridge Blvd
43.2 R >.1 Granite Mill Blvd
43.3 R 0.2 Briar Chapel Pkwy
43.5 L 0.1 Whispering Wind Dr
43.6 L >.1 Turn left
43.6 L >.1 Turn left

End of Ride
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